County
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa

Grantee
City of Sault Ste. Marie
City of Sault Ste. Marie
City of Sault Ste. Marie
City of Sault Ste. Marie
City of Sault Ste. Marie
City of Sault Ste. Marie
Hulbert Township
Kinross Township
Village of Detour Village
DNR - Wildlife Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Parks and Recreation Division

Project
TF03-116
TF07-105
TF07-174
TF08-068
TF09-105
TF97-234
TF89-112
TF87-014
TF07-164
TF00-254
TF10-157
TF86-221
TF86-223
TF87-247
TF92-847
TF96-837
TF96-871
TF973
TF99-298
TF96-269

Project Title
Accessibility/Upgrade
Ashmun Bay Park Trail Parcel Acquisition
Acquisition ’
Rotary Park Development
Sherman Park Picnic Shelter Development
Ashmun Bay Park Acquisition
Recreation Trail Complex
Kincheloe Development
Prop'erty Acquisition )
Ten-Mile Marsh in East U.P. Acquisition
Big Trout Lake Acquisition
Weatherhog Lakes
Maxton Plains
Island Explorer Trail
Lake Superior Property
Lake Superior Acquisition
Whitefish Point
Whitefish Point Nature Area
Biehl Property
Tahquamenon Falls River Frontage

Grant Award

$198,300
$36,000
$100,000
$299,700
$42,200
$547,500
$37,600
$80,000
$495,000
$82,500
$1,000,000
$50,000
$32,000
$300,000
$60,000
$250,000
$250,000
$100,000
$250,000
$600,000

Project Type
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition



